
Berryhill Land Use Plan I Contact Information 

 
Elected Officials 

 
Karen Keith, County Commissioner 

kkeith@tulsacounty.org 
 

John Fothergill, Deputy County Commissioner 
jfothergill@tulsacounty.org 

 
Sherry Langston, Assistant 
slangston@tulsacounty.org 

Phone:  918.591.6066 
 

Jeannie Cue, City Councilor 
Dist2@tulsacouncil.org 

 
Sarah Davis, Council Aide 

sarahcdavis@tulsacouncil.org 
Phone:  918.596.1900 

 
City of Tulsa Staff 

 
Travis Hulse | Planner III  
thulse@cityoftulsa.org 
Phone:  918.576.5685 

 
Addison Spradlin | Planner I 

aspradlin@cityoftulsa.org 
Phone:  918.576.5659 

 
John Paganelli | Planner I 
jpaganelli@cityoftulsa.org 

Phone:  918.576.5692 
 

INCOG Staff 

 
Amy Ulmer | Land Planner  

aulmer@incog.org 
Phone:  918.579.9437 

 
Robi Jones | Land Specialist 

rjones@incog.org 
Phone:  918.579.9472 

 
CAT Members 

 
Michael Hall 

Richard Presley 
Tracy Fuson 

Christina Apostolides 
Sandi Dittmann 
Brian Smejkal 

Troy Norris 
Mary Colebrook 

Rick Martin 
Daniel Schneider 

Missy Hopkins 
Jack Lollis 
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